L G M
PRODUCTS
D2600 Relays
Relays
High integrity plug-in relays with transparent covers and a choice of front or
rear terminal sockets and racks. Extensively used throughout industry for
power, switchgear and safety related systems. Available with a choice of
contact combinations and materials to suit most applications. All relays and

dimensions
(mm)
Order Codes
The order code for any given relay consists of the following elements:
Relay Type/Variants/Flag/Contact Materials/Contact Arrangement/Fouling Pins/Coil Voltage
RELAY SOCKETS
D2600/Termination/Fouling Pins
NOTES
1. Relays and sockets are allocated a unique computer code (e.g. 2LD265008(, which will be quoted on our quotations and in-
voices. This will be marked on the relay as a shortened reference code (e.g. 6L5008). These codes must be quoted whenever
possible to ensure that the correct relay is supplied, particularly for replacement of spares orders. If fouling pins are specified,
the FP code will be marked on both the relay and the socket.
2. The order of the descriptive elements in the code may not always be exactly as shown above. This is not critical as long as all
relevant elements are included. In certain cases, two or more elements from one category may be included.
3 Other features not covered by the relay code system should be included in the relay description. E.g. Diodes of VDRs to be
fitted across coils (polarity of coil supply must be included for diodes e.g. positive to pin 1).
Relay Types D2600, D,3300. D5455/B7, D4970/FR70
Variants Unspecified - Standard Relay
LES, LE - Latching relay, electrical reset
LM - Latching relay, mechanical reset
TC - Twin Coil
CFab - Fleeting contact
           a = M (N/O contacts) B (N/C contacts) C (C/O contacts)
           b = E (Fleeting on energising), D (Fleeting on de-energising) or ED (Both)
Flag Unspecified - Standard relay without flag.
FG - Flag
Contact Materials Unspecified = Silver
PdCu = Palladium copper
B = Silver cadmium oxide with magnet blow-out
D54X - Silver cadmium oxide without magnetic blow-out
Contact
Arrangement
## - Keycode from relay data sheet or other contact arrangement to special order
Fouling Pins Unspecified—No fouling pins fitted
FP## - Fouling pin code
Coil Voltage Coil Voltage (DC or AC with frequency)
Socket Type D2600
Termination ST - Short Tag
LT - Long Tag
RT - Rear Terminal
FT - Front Terminal
Fouling Pins Unspecified - No fouling pins fitted
FP## - Fouling pin code
LGM PRODUCTS LTD
UNIT 18 RIVERSIDE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
FARNHAM
SURREY  GU9  7UG
UNITED KINGDOM
TEL  +44 (0) 1252  725257
FAX  +44 (0) 1252  727627
E-mail  Sales@Lgmproducts.com